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I.   П л а н    у ч е б н о г о   п р о ц е с с а 

2020 – 2021 гг. 


	№
п/п
	Наименование курса
	Распределение нагрузки по уровням обучения (в часах)

	
	
	Нулевой  уровень

(A1 Beginner)
	Начальный-базовый уровень

(A1-A2 Elementary)
	Уровень ниже среднего
(A2-B1 
Pre-Intermediate)
	Средний уровень
(B1 – B2 Intermediate)
	Уровень выше среднего
(B2 
Upper- Intermediate)
	Продвинутый уровень

(C1 Advanced)

	
	
	ч/нед
	ч/год
	ч/нед
	ч/год
	ч/нед
	ч/год
	ч/нед
	ч/год
	ч/нед
	ч/год
	ч/нед
	ч/год

	1.
	Английский язык 
	4
	154
	4
	160
	4
	160
	4
	154
	4
	154
	4
	160

	
	Итого:
	4
	154
	4
	160
	4
	160
	4
	154
	4
	154
	4
	160
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